
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
331 
347 
378 
413 
478 
429 
321 

499 
354 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Louis Hartmann 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Marcelo Cosas 
Nadeem Botros (N) 

Andre Khoury 
Nathan Pope 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 

SENIOR170 
SENIOR 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

5 

Best Tm 
44.747 
45.139 
45.248 
46.217 
46.597 
46.442 
46.150 

47.510 

Total Tm 
14:23.146 
14:30.686 
14:34.274 
14:50.958 
14:59.783 
15:00.160 
15:01.023 

4:55.184 

Diff 

7.540 
11.128 
27.812 
36.637 
37.014 
37.877 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

7.540 
3.588 

16.684 
8.825 
0.377 
0.863 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Provisional Result. 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

7.540 

Avg. Speed 

75.525 

Best Lap Tm 

44.747 

Best Speed 

80.935 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

7. SENIOR/170 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 18:28:17 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 18:25 


